Daily Inspection Results
Wednesday, December 07, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
E102743 Final 1113 MURFREESBORO David M. Wright 1113 Murfreesboro Road, Ste. 12/7/2016 N Passed
RD STE 310 #310
106108 Final Inspection 954 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill Ladd Park Lot 1198 12/7/2016 N failed
109131 Final Inspection 822 CHARMING CT Derek Beard TYWATER CROSSING LOT 62; 12/7/2016 N failed
NEW
E109629 Final 5026 ROCKPORT AVE Scott Harris Stream Valley Lot 288 12/7/2016 N failed
112082 Frame Inspection 103 PEBBLECREEK RD Randall A. Tosh RIVERVIEW PARK LOT 0002 12/7/2016 Y failed
108174 Insulation 254 GATEWAY CT Derek Beard The Commons - Lot 10 12/7/2016 N Passed
Inspection
E111257 Service Release 8013 BROOKPARK AVE Scott Harris Stream Valley Lot 229 12/7/2016 N failed
E111933 Service Release 8021 BROOKPARK AVE Scott Harris Stream Valley lot 233 12/7/2016 N failed
E111859 Service Release 8033 BROOKPARK AVE Scott Harris Stream Valley Section 8 Lot 239 - 12/7/2016 N failed
New
95581 Fire - above 1300 SHADOW GREEN Jonathan Dye Through the Green - Greenhaven - 12/7/2016 N Partial
ground DR Bldg H
P112598 Plumbing Sewer 467 ALFRED LADD RD Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 405, NEW 12/7/2016 N Passed
Line
101991 Final Inspection 313 CIRCUIT RD Roger M. Layman LADD PARK .. LOT 30 .. NEW 12/7/2016 N Passed
M112623  Rough In 1001 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill Highlands of Ladd Park LOT 1137 12/7/2016 N failed
P114042 Rough In 616 JASPER AVE Derek Beard Westhaven Lot 1814 12/7/2016 N Passed
E115524 Rough In 1036 CLIFTON ST Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 1831, 12/7/2016 N Passed
SECURITY
M110142  Gas Line 5000 LAUGHING Roger M. Layman WATERS EDGE LOT 17 12/7/2016 N Passed
BROOK LN
P113949 Plumbing Water 518 ALFRED LADD RD Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 450, NEW 12/7/2016 N Passed

Line



M109839  Gas Line 433 DRAGONFLY CT Barrett Petty RALSTON ROW LOT 6 12/7/2016 N failed
M108827  Final 347 RIVER BLUFF DR JOHN PRICE RIVERBLUFF LOT 2 12/7/2016 N Passed
P114436 Rough In 2062 BEAMON DR Barrett Petty Ladd Park Sec 26 Lot 576 12/7/2016 N Passed
109733 Final Inspection 325 CIRCUIT RD Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 32 12/7/2016 N Passed
M109450 Gas Line 3039 BLOSSOM TRAIL Derek Beard Blossom Park Lot 7 12/7/2016 N Passed
LN
P105458 Final 404 MELBA CIR JOHN PRICE Kendall Hall LOT 14 12/7/2016 Passed
P104746 Rough In 1300 SHADOW GREEN Randall A. Tosh THROUGH THE GREEN - 12/7/2016 Passed
DR GREENHAVEN BUILDING H
M112589 Final 169 HAROLD CT Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 270 12/7/2016 Passed
M110066  Final 936 RYECROFT LN Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 701 12/7/2016 Passed
P110066 Final 936 RYECROFT LN Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 701 12/7/2016 Passed
E106299 Service Release 427 NICHOL MILL LN Maurice Holland Nichol Mill - House Panel CM 12/7/2016 failed
E108570 Final 120 BERTRAND DR Maurice Holland 120 Bertrand Dr., Ladd Park Lot 12/7/2016 failed
#93
112183 Frame Inspection 941 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 12/7/2016 failed
LOT 1127, NEW
E103663 Final 141 PRINCESS CIR David M. Wright 141 Princess Circle - Ladd Park 12/7/2016 Passed
Lot 616
E105512 Final 504 SYDENHAM DR David M. Wright LOCKWOOD GLEN 12/7/2016 Passed
TOWNHOMES LOT 108, NEW
E109673 Service Release 701 FONTWELL LN David M. Wright LADD PARK LOT 921 12/7/2016 Passed
E109543 Service Release 8025 BROOKPARK AVE Scott Harris STREAM VALLEY LOT 235 12/7/2016 failed
E104489 Rough In 7101 BERRY FARMS Maurice Holland 7101 Berry Farms Xing, Sect. 4 Lot 12/7/2016 Passed
XING #199
E112195 Service Release 4055 RYECROFT LN David M. Wright LADD PARK LOT 569 12/7/2016 Passed
E112113 Service Release 8037 BROOKPARK AVE Scott Harris Stream Valley Lot 241 12/7/2016 failed
E111881 Service Release 8031 BROOKPARK AVE Scott Harris Stream Valley Lot 238 12/7/2016 failed
113967 Frame Inspection 1042 CLIFTON ST Derek Beard WESTHAVEN; LOT 1832; NEW  12/7/2016 failed
M114560  Gas Line 1012 REESE DR Derek Beard RIZER POINT LOT 186, 12/7/2016 Passed

DUCTWORK, GAS LINE NEW
HOME



P112598 Plumbing Water 467 ALFRED LADD RD Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 405, NEW 12/7/2016 N Passed

Line
115330 Frame Inspection 517 CRAFTON AVE Randall A. Tosh 517 Crafton Ave - Reno 12/7/2016 N failed
M112274  Gas Line 6013 HEADWATERS Roger M. Layman WATERS EDGE LOT 3; NEW 12/7/2016 N failed
DR
E115519 Final 2019 GRACIOUS DR David M. Wright Simmons ridge Lot 23 12/7/2016 N Passed
E115519 Temp 2019 GRACIOUS DR David M. Wright Simmons ridge Lot 23 12/7/2016 N Passed
P113949 Plumbing Sewer 518 ALFRED LADD RD Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 450, NEW 12/7/2016 N Passed
Line
99374 Fire - 108 WERTHAN CIR Jonathan Dye FRANKLIN COLUMBIA AVE SELF 12/7/2016 N Partial
underground STORAGE-BLDG A
P95602 Final 2000 ISLEWORTH DR Randall A. Tosh Through the Green - Greenhaven - 12/7/2016 N Passed
Bldg C 1st FLOOR &
UNDERGRND
P104135 Final 347 RIVER BLUFF DR JOHN PRICE RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT 2, NEW 12/7/2016 N Passed
111201 Insulation 5028 ROCKPORT AVE Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY LOT 287, NEW 12/7/2016 N Passed
Inspection
108985 Final Inspection 702 SHELLEY LN Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1682; NEW  12/7/2016 N failed
M105458  Final 404 MELBA CIR JOHN PRICE Kendall Hall LOT 14 12/7/2016 N Passed
105458 Final Inspection 404 MELBA CIR JOHN PRICE Kendall Hall LOT 14 12/7/2016 N Passed
M109485  Final 169 HAROLD CT Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 270 12/7/2016 N Passed
P109485 Final 169 HAROLD CT Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 270 12/7/2016 N Passed
M112562  Final 936 RYECROFT LN Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 701 12/7/2016 N Passed
95215 Frame Inspection 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 12/7/2016 N Passed
P95585 Final 7000 ISLEWORTH DR Randall A. Tosh Through the Green - Greenhaven - 12/7/2016 N failed
Bldg G
E106311 Service Release 427 NICHOL MILL LN Maurice Holland Nichol Mill - House Panel CH 12/7/2016 N failed
P101784 Rough In 813 EVANS ST Randall A. Tosh 813 Evans St. 12/7/2016 N failed
112428 Insulation 8017 BROOKPARK AVE Roger M. Layman Stream Valley Lot 231 12/7/2016 N failed
Inspection
108166 Insulation 238 GATEWAY CT Derek Beard The Commons - Lot 7 12/7/2016 N Passed
Inspection
108170 Insulation 248 GATEWAY CT Derek Beard The Commons - Lot 9 12/7/2016 N Passed

Inspection



E109366

P113967

P114216

114975

E115084

106123

P106275

M114240

P104746

E115637

107362

M109629

E115637

E114994

M95215

95581

P115730

M115657

104135

E115755

M111898

108437

112310

Service Release

Rough In
Rough In

Final Inspection
Low Voltage
Final Inspection
Rough In

Rough In
Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Final

Footing
Inspection

Gas Line
Temp

Rough In
Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Rough In

Final Inspection

Low Voltage

Gas Line

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

8035 BROOKPARK AVE Scott Harris

1042 CLIFTON ST

4050 RYECROFT LN

505 CROFTON PARK

LN

5021 HUGHES XING

995 HORNSBY DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN

737 NEWCOMB ST

1300 SHADOW GREEN

DR

4025 TOMICH DR

235 3RD AVE APT A

5026 ROCKPORT AVE

4025 TOMICH DR

6030 KEATS ST

870 OAK MEADOW DR

1300 SHADOW GREEN

DR

5002 RIZER POINT DR

409 BEAUCHAMP CIR

347 RIVER BLUFF DR

104 TREEMONT LN

2032 BEAMON DR

718 FONTWELL LN

4032 RYECROFT LN

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Maurice Holland
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright

Scott Harris
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

STREAM VALLEY LOT 240

WESTHAVEN; LOT 1832; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 525

FEILDSTONE FARMS LOT 1468

PUBLIX SHELL & INTERIOR,
PHONE & DATA

LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT
1136

Nichol Mill Building3 4th floor 10
units

LADD PARK LOT 758; NEW

THROUGH THE GREEN -
GREENHAVEN BUILDING H

Echelon Lot 83 - Temp

3RD AVE. NORTH APT A

Stream Valley Lot 288
Echelon Lot 83 - Temp

WESTHAVEN CONDOS
SHELL/COMMON AREA

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg H
RIZER POINT, LOT 29; NEW

Avalon 40 - Reno

RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT 2, NEW

Treemont Estates Lot 13

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 581, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 1012

LADD PARK LOT 522; NEW

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Waived

failed

Passed

Passed



M115640

M107981

110066

108162

108178

E114085

E114055

P112623

E101791

E115084

96576

E112433

P111381

P109480

115625

M109284

E109910

P112029

M115440

E115471

M95215

E108048

P115730

Fireplace

Final
Final Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Final
Service Release
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Frame Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Life Safety
Gas Line

Service Release
Rough In

Fireplace

Rough In

Above Ceiling

Rough In

Plumbing Water
Line

597 PLOUGHMANS
BEND DR

1725 BISCAYNE DR

936 RYECROFT LN

232 GATEWAY CT

242 GATEWAY CT

2023 DAYLILY DR

4037 RYECROFT LN

1001 HORNSBY DR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

5021 HUGHES XING

501 ROYAL OAKS CT

3024 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

701 STONEWATER
BLVD

312 MONTICELLO RD

1715 COLUMBIA AVE
STE 330

2014 CANYON ECHO
DR

225 BEAMON DR

930 HORNSBY DR

647 LOCKWOOD LN

369 SIMS LN

870 OAK MEADOW DR

104 TREEMONT LN

5002 RIZER POINT DR

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Jonathan Dye
Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

David M. Wright

Randall A. Tosh

CHESTNUT BEND; ADDITION

AMELIA PARK LOT 25; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 701

The Commons - Lot 6
The Commons - Lot 8

garden club
Ladd Park Section 26 Lot 566
Highlands of Ladd Park LOT 1137

870 OAK MEADOW DR.

PUBLIX SHELL & INTERIOR,
PHONE & DATA

501 Royal Oaks Ct.

Blossom Park Lot 23
WESTHAVEN LOT 1709, NEW

MONTICELLO ADDITION

TWO MEN AND A TRUCK, STE
330 - TENANT BUILD-OUT

STREAM VALLEY LOT 216;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1181
LADD PARK LOT 1194

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 211,
NEW

369 SIMS LANE

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

Treemont Lot 13

RIZER POINT, LOT 29; NEW

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Partial

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed



109485

E115755

111423

108671

111902

E109538

107981

P107981

P114711

M108671

E115782

P108671

P106123

P108437

P112123

P111902

P112310

M101991

M109733

M106123

M108437

M112123

M111902

Final Inspection
Low Voltage

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection
Service Release

Final Inspection
Final

Plumbing Under
Slab

Final

Rough In

Final

Final

Final
Final

Final

Final
Final
Final

Final

Final
Final

Final

169 HAROLD CT

104 TREEMONT LN

428 FORREST ST

707 FONTWELL LN

4025 RYECROFT LN

502 TYWATER
CROSSING BLVD

1725 BISCAYNE DR

1725 BISCAYNE DR

5002 RIZER POINT DR

707 FONTWELL LN

254 NATCHEZ ST APT
101

707 FONTWELL LN

995 HORNSBY DR

718 FONTWELL LN

5161 DONOVAN ST

4025 RYECROFT LN

4032 RYECROFT LN

313 CIRCUIT RD

325 CIRCUIT RD

995 HORNSBY DR

718 FONTWELL LN

5161 DONOVAN ST

4025 RYECROFT LN

Barrett Petty
David M. Wright

Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Scott Harris

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

LADD PARK LOT 270
Treemont Estates Lot 13

428 FORREST STREET

Hlghlands of Ladd Park Lot 920

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 564, NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 2,
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 25; NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 25; NEW

Rizer Point Lot 29

Hlghlands of Ladd Park Lot 920

renovation - B

Hlghlands of Ladd Park Lot 920

LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT
1136

Ladd Park Lot 1012
Westhaven Lot 1603

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 564, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 522; NEW
LADD PARK .. LOT 30 .. NEW
LADD PARK LOT 32

LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT
1136

Ladd Park Lot 1012
Westhaven Lot 1603

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 564, NEW

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed



M112310  Final 4032 RYECROFT LN Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK LOT 522; NEW 12/7/2016 N Passed
101991 Final Inspection 313 CIRCUIT RD Roger M. Layman LADD PARK .. LOT 30 .. NEW 12/7/2016 N Passed

P109733 Final 325 CIRCUIT RD Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 32 12/7/2016 N Passed



